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45.00’

101+63.78

50.00’

101+63.68
38.00’

101+63.91

45.00’

100+63.79

45.00’

100+00.00

35.29’

99+00.00

88792

S.

1380 7W-1,RS-3 Peoria

30.00’

99+00.00

45.00’

99+00.00

35.00’

99+25.00

50.00’

102+75.00

40.00’

102+80.00

60.00’

104+35.14

68.00’

104+34.78

50.00’

104+35.59

68.00’

105+75.00

100.00’

106+15.00

96.00

106+10.00

55.00’

13+66.48

51.24’

13+66.46

4ACC001

TRIMCO, INC.

INC.

PRO AUTOMOTIVE, MATTHEW & JOHN MEYER

38.00’

100+80.00

50.00’

104+10.00

P.C.

55.00’

104+10.00

35.96’

104+10.00

55.00’

104+70.00

43.00’

104+70.00

65.21’

106+22.44

43.00’

105+68.41

68.60’

106+27.44

41.00’

8+25.00

46.00’

8+25.00

50.00’

106+00.00

36.00’

6+73.07
41.00’

6+73.02

35.58’

105+35.00

& FOOD MART

AMERICAN LIQUOR

SCHOOL DISTRICT

DUNLAP COMMUNITY UNIT

STUART PALMER
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6+52.68
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6+52.64
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AMERICAN LEGION

BONNIE BARBER

KENNETH &

MRAZEK

TAD & CORALEE
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110+70.00

69.64’

110+56.00
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110+52.18

109.50’

110+56.00

109.59’

110+50.92

71.00’

110+02.33

58.00’

109+75.00
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109+50.00
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109+00.00
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108+62.13

68.00’

109+00.00

90.00’

108+61.64

60.00’

108+00.00

90.00’

108+00.00

85.00’

107+20.00

49.39’

13+26.23

POST #1078

ELLIOTT KELLAR

PITTENGER

DALE & DIANA

PFEIFER

JOHN & SHELIA

JOEL INGLES

4ACC066

JANICE SCHWABE

MICHAEL &

4ACC067

DEBRA CONGDON

THOMAS &

TRUSTEE

HAROLD TURLEY,

FAS 1380 (IL 91)
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MATCH LINE 6+00.00

4ACC002+TE

4ACC003+TE

4ACC004+TE

4ACC005+TE
4ACC007+TE

4ACC008-TE
4ACC058-TE

4ACC009-TE 4ACC010+TE

4ACC013+TE

4ACC011+TE

4ACC012+TE

T 10 N, R 7 E, 4TH P.M.

NORTHEAST QUARTER SECTION 15
SOUTHEAST QUARTER SECTION 10

65.00’

109+30.00

160.00’

109+30.00

160.00’

109+70.00

65.00’

109+70.00

60.00’

110+35.69

W. LEGION HALL RD STA 10+01.00

FAS 1380 (IL 91) STA 106+73.16=

PROP. LEGION HALL RD STA 10+00.00

FAS 1380 (IL 91) STA 106+68.48=

S. CASTLE DR STA 10+00.00

FAS 1380 (IL 91) STA 110+29.80=

E. LEGION HALL RD STA 10+00.00

FAS 1380 (IL 91) STA 106+77.19=

SOUTHWEST QUARTER SECTION 11

NORTHWEST QUARTER SECTION 14
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P.C.

4ACC063

BES PROPERTIES

32.29’

109+14.34

65.00’

108+00.00

90.00’

107+30.00

49.77’

12+75.00
55.00’

12+75.00

45.41’

103+65.00

51.00’

103+75.00

54.00’

104+07.00

48.78’

104+17.00

01-08-13

GARMER

RONALD & PATRICIA

45.00’

107+50.00

68.10’

13+24.82

53.00’

111+75.00
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